
Project:

Contract No.
Date:

$1,133,000.30

Knelsen Sand & Gravel

Park Aid Asphalt

PME Inc

St Albert Parking Lot Maintenance 

Alberta Asphalt

$1,103,438.56

$1,128,060.13Integrity Infrastructure Inc.

$1,650,256.50

$1,399,175.07

$1,265,961.17

$1,225,853.15

$1,214,220.96

**UNOFFICIAL**

Unofficial Tender Results

Reconstruction

Sturgeon County TWP 570 

Contractor

Allied Paving $1,088,069.23

Central Civil Solutions

April 17, 2023

E Construction

$929,705.68

$946,999.31

Low Tender Received From: $929,705.68
Central Civil Solutions

2023-071

TBL Construction Ltd. $1,100,167.13

Border Paving

Deford Contracting
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