UNOFFICIAL

Unofficial Tender Results			
Sturgeon County	Project:	TWP 570	
Reconstruction	Contract No. 2023-071		
	Date:	April 17, 2023	
Contractor			
Central Civil Solutions		\$929,705.68	
E Construction		\$946,999.31	
Allied Paving		\$1,088,069.23	
TBL Construction Ltd.		\$1,100,167.13	
Border Paving		\$1,103,438.56	
Integrity Infrastructure Inc.		\$1,128,060.13	
Deford Contracting		\$1,133,000.30	
Knelsen Sand & Gravel		\$1,214,220.96	
Park Aid Asphalt		\$1,225,853.15	
PME Inc		\$1,265,961.17	
St Albert Parking Lot Maintenance		\$1,399,175.07	
Alberta Asphalt		\$1,650,256.50	
Low Tender Received From:		\$929,705.68	
Central Civil Solutions			